2009 EBONITE SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

Diamond Lanes, Odessa, TX

EONTE s

Bowlers +- WL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Winnings
John Martin/Jim Stephens 1184 | 5-5| 193 | 237 | 258 | 203 | 207 | 203 | 278 | 211 | 257 | 245 | $2,030
Ron Leverich/Ryan Boroff 1169 | 7-2 | 223 | 246 | 278 | 224 | 299 | 278 | 247 | 249 | 223 | 207 | $1,600
Dave Dupont/Jack Zuniga 1059 | 7-3 | 191 | 231 | 238 | 245 | 205 | 259 | 235 | 222 | 226 | 235 | $1,300
Maury Newman/Ted Pritts 1051 | 5-5| 268 | 203 | 215 | 279 | 268 | 195 | 235 | 229 | 220 | 258 | $1,000
Gary Pfeil/Joe Lecroy 1007 | 6-4 | 212 | 236 | 235 | 256 | 232 | 235 | 227 | 180 | 237 | 215 $800
Pat Currie/Mark Markham 989 | 6-4| 218 | 254 | 197 | 221 | 256 | 238 | 223 | 237 | 258 | 259 $700
Gene Rivers/Ron Benz 928 | 5-5| 248 | 206 | 245 | 212 | 235 | 227 | 223 | 188 | 239 | 203 $600
Gary Dickinson/Will Haverland 817 | 5-5| 237 | 217 | 174 | 258 | 206 | 241 | 222 | 237 | 238 | 183 $550
Jim Duck/Bill Alexander 734 | 4-6 | 221 | 224 | 225 | 222 | 256 | 257 | 218 | 145 | 225 | 236 $530
General Whitfield/Jeremy Thomas 324 |0-10] 218 | 168 | 213 | 204 | 205 | 194 | 202 | 183 | 212 | 163 $500
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Bowlers
. John Matrtin / Jim Stephens
. Dave Dupont / Jack Zuniga

Gary Pfeil / Joe Lecroy

. Gene Rivers / Ron Benz

. Maury Newman / Ted Pritts

. Ron Leverich / Ryan Boroff

. Gary Dickinson / Will Haverland
. Patt Currie / Mark Markham

. Jim Duck / Bill Alexander

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

General Whitfield / Jerimi Thomas
Roger Parish / Jimmy McMartin
Willie Wells / Curtis House

Bob Freehauf / Allen Bueche

Paul Pender / David Ruder

Rick McKinney / Scott Pope, Jr

Diamond Lanes, Odessa TX
July 25-26, 2009

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

Steve McBride / Tam Wasson
Jamie Brooks /.Chris Johnson
Charles Avant / Chris Lucas
Ralph Siebe / Jason Tidwell
Jim Holt / Lance Holt

Jim King / Xeno Garcia

Willie Jackson / Mike Moscato
Mike Monticue / Jesse Bowen
Robert Gibbs / John Blake
Phil Bailey / Gary Robinson
Len Stephenson / Joe Tidwell
John Precourt / Dan Precourt
Jerry Beavers / Jerry Meely
O.D. Wingard / Eddie Tucker

P/M Bowlers
742 16.
562 17.
562 18.
552 19.
531 20.
485 21.
454 22.
438 23.
385

362 25.
356 26.
348 27.
345 28.
343 29.
337 30.

31.

Jesee Davis / Vern Gant
Harry Deter / Mike Smith

32 Dave Hoff / Brett Hoff

PIM
322
320
271
261
259
255
192
188
188
137
98
65
17
14

-124
-229



